
級距 人數 累計人數

100.00~104.99 0 0

95.00~99.99 0 0

90.00~94.99 0 0

85.00~89.99 1 1

80.00~84.99 2 3

75.00~79.99 7 10

70.00~74.99 25 35

65.00~69.99 87 122

60.00~64.99 222 344

55.00~59.99 123 467

50.00~54.99 183 650

45.00~49.99 111 761

40.00~44.99 29 790

35.00~39.99 17 807

30.00~34.99 3 810

25.00~29.99 0 810

20.00~24.99 1 811

15.00~19.99 0 811

10.00~14.99 0 811

  5.00~  9.99 0 811

  0.00~  4.99 0 811

110學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(原住民生)

(含國中教育會考成績，但不含志願序積分)


